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Name

Silva Hibert
Dederichs
Tholen
Schleypen
Stocks
Minker
Mende
Dabrowski
Kamper
Stadler
Krommus
Hauck
Piotrowski
Kiehn
Welter
Longoni
Font
Hasenbein
Mende
Kréning
Holz

Frisch
Elster
Grevenig
Kriger
Friss
Schellenberg
SchloBmacher
Arians

Kux

Klein
Hisgen
Oerding
Falbender
Beckers
Deekeling
Koenen
Kierspel
Winzen
Braunegger
Haas
Herold
Rauter
Stolz
Vreden
Brungs
Meinig
Mausberg
Palmen
Deiss

Rink
Dujmovic Mandic

Alle Vereine

Reiterwertung - Junge Reiter

Vorname

Hugo da
Andrea
Laura
Janick
Sabrina
Pia
Jessica
Tatjana
Anna
Chantal
Maria-Elena
Simone
Juliette
Judith
Kristina
Julia

Lisa
Natascha
Julia
Theo
Alina
Sonja
Jennifer
Caroline
Vanessa-Marie
Fiorenza
Alina
Janine
Edith
Franziska
Katharina
Jennifer
Franziska
Miriam
Jens
Anna
Sarah-Selina
Sabrina
Sabrina
Lina
Julia-Christin
Kevin
Stephanie
Lena
Nora
Felix
Fabio
Christina
Lisa
Christine
Florian
lvan

Verein

Gut Neuhaus
Buscherhofe Bittgen
RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Osterath

Haus Kierst

Haus Kierst

Bayer Dormagen
Liedberg

St. Johannes Waat
Buscherhofe Bittgen
Gut Neuhaus
Forderkreis Dressur
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Wevelinghoven

Gut Kruchenhof
Buscherhofe Bittgen
PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Stessen
Wevelinghoven

Haus Vogelsang
Mankartzhof

Am Fronhof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Haus Kierst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RFV Neuss

Am Fronhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Forderkreis Dressur
Forderkreis Dressur
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Bockemeshof
Bayer Dormagen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Liedberg
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Vogelsang
Liedberg

Priifungen
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12. Aug. 2013

Punkte

868
396
310
295
239
238
235
225
224
184
182
170
148
142
141
140
139
136
136
134
133
131
129
129
126
100
98
95
94
92
91
89
88
87
84
50
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
43
42
39
38
35



